
Cremona 29 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 113 DANESI B. 13:01.037
Tempo gara

1 1:50.003 + 00.045 14:29:23.629  51,217

2 1:50.608 + 00.650 14:31:14.237  50,937

3 1:49.958 --------- 14:33:04.195  51,238

4 1:52.199 + 02.241 14:34:56.394  50,214

5 1:51.104 + 01.146 14:36:47.498  50,709

6 1:51.096 + 01.138 14:38:38.594  50,713

7 1:52.658 + 02.700 14:40:31.252  50,010

 Po. 2 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 11.618
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.463 + 01.208 14:29:26.042  50,096

2 1:52.138 + 00.883 14:31:18.180  50,242

3 1:51.255 --------- 14:33:09.435  50,640

4 1:53.271 + 02.016 14:35:02.706  49,739

5 1:52.854 + 01.599 14:36:55.560  49,923

6 1:52.657 + 01.402 14:38:48.217  50,010

7 1:54.653 + 03.398 14:40:42.870  49,140

 Po. 3 - # 395 CASTAGNERIS S. + 30.960
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.861 + 07.733 14:29:30.076  47,004

2 1:52.128 --------- 14:31:22.204  50,246

3 1:52.619 + 00.491 14:33:14.823  50,027

4 1:54.836 + 02.708 14:35:09.659  49,061

5 1:55.069 + 02.941 14:37:04.728  48,962

6 1:58.747 + 06.619 14:39:03.475  47,445

7 1:58.737 + 06.609 14:41:02.212  47,449

 Po. 4 - # 107 PIOGGIA J. + 53.063
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.667 + 03.995 14:29:31.194  47,881

2 1:54.672 --------- 14:31:25.866  49,131

3 1:56.433 + 01.761 14:33:22.299  48,388

4 2:05.558 + 10.886 14:35:27.857  44,872

5 1:56.603 + 01.931 14:37:24.460  48,318

6 1:59.466 + 04.794 14:39:23.926  47,160

7 2:00.389 + 05.717 14:41:24.315  46,798

 Po. 5 - # 102 GHEZZI A. + 1:34.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.762 + 06.776 14:29:42.715  43,755

2 2:05.539 + 03.553 14:31:48.254  44,878

3 2:05.962 + 03.976 14:33:54.216  44,728

4 2:01.986 --------- 14:35:56.202  46,186

5 2:02.769 + 00.783 14:37:58.971  45,891

6 2:02.350 + 00.364 14:40:01.321  46,048

7 2:04.370 + 02.384 14:42:05.691  45,300

 Po. 6 - # 137 CAPUTO N. + 1:41.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.765 + 08.501 14:29:45.117  43,085

2 2:05.013 + 02.749 14:31:50.130  45,067

3 2:05.020 + 02.756 14:33:55.150  45,065

4 2:04.232 + 01.968 14:35:59.382  45,351

5 2:02.264 --------- 14:38:01.646  46,081

6 2:06.837 + 04.573 14:40:08.483  44,419

7 2:04.632 + 02.368 14:42:13.115  45,205

 Po. 7 - # 377 ZANELLI F. + 1:49.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.639 + 07.125 14:29:44.476  43,126

2 2:04.635 + 01.121 14:31:49.111  45,204

3 2:07.708 + 04.194 14:33:56.819  44,116

4 2:05.126 + 01.612 14:36:01.945  45,027

5 2:06.926 + 03.412 14:38:08.871  44,388

6 2:08.313 + 04.799 14:40:17.184  43,908

7 2:03.514 --------- 14:42:20.698  45,614

 Po. 8 - # 88 BALESTRI L. + 1:55.500
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.965 + 02.514 14:29:41.529  44,028

2 2:06.059 + 00.608 14:31:47.588  44,693

3 2:05.451 --------- 14:33:53.039  44,910

4 2:07.720 + 02.269 14:36:00.759  44,112

5 2:07.211 + 01.760 14:38:07.970  44,289

6 2:08.616 + 03.165 14:40:16.586  43,805

7 2:10.166 + 04.715 14:42:26.752  43,283

 Po. 9 - # 911 PISONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.321 + 18.768 14:30:00.033  38,769

2 2:11.118 + 04.565 14:32:11.151  42,969

3 2:08.663 + 02.110 14:34:19.814  43,789

4 2:06.553 --------- 14:36:26.367  44,519

5 2:09.377 + 02.824 14:38:35.744  43,547

6 2:10.345 + 03.792 14:40:46.089  43,224

 Po. 10 - # 3 ROTA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.253 + 15.396 14:29:53.468  39,329

2 2:13.832 + 05.975 14:32:07.300  42,098

3 2:10.998 + 03.141 14:34:18.298  43,008

4 2:10.838 + 02.981 14:36:29.136  43,061

5 2:11.382 + 03.525 14:38:40.518  42,883

6 2:07.857 --------- 14:40:48.375  44,065

 Po. 11 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.516 + 06.975 14:29:51.603  40,970

2 2:10.718 + 00.177 14:32:02.321  43,100

3 2:10.738 + 00.197 14:34:13.059  43,094

4 2:10.541 --------- 14:36:23.600  43,159

5 2:13.348 + 02.807 14:38:36.948  42,250

6 2:14.525 + 03.984 14:40:51.473  41,881

 Po. 12 - # 192 FINETTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.117 + 12.435 14:29:55.496  39,924

2 2:10.983 + 02.301 14:32:06.479  43,013

3 2:10.602 + 01.920 14:34:17.081  43,139

4 2:08.682 --------- 14:36:25.763  43,782

5 2:14.193 + 05.511 14:38:39.956  41,984

6 2:12.809 + 04.127 14:40:52.765  42,422

 Po. 13 - # 37 CAJDLER A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.238 + 11.791 14:30:01.432  38,265

2 2:15.447 --------- 14:32:16.879  41,596

3 2:16.880 + 01.433 14:34:33.759  41,160

4 2:17.634 + 02.187 14:36:51.393  40,935

5 2:22.404 + 06.957 14:39:13.797  39,563

6 2:18.442 + 03.995 14:41:32.239  40,696

 Po. 14 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.790 + 13.894 14:30:04.610  37,613

2 2:23.728 + 07.832 14:32:28.338  39,199

3 2:41.053 + 25.157 14:35:09.391  34,982

4 2:18.081 + 02.185 14:37:27.472  40,802

5 2:19.754 + 03.858 14:39:47.226  40,314

6 2:15.896 --------- 14:42:03.122  41,458

Fastest lap: 1:49.958
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Cremona 29 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 15 - # 257 CARMINATI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.016 + 09.981 14:29:52.204  40,821

2 2:08.035 --------- 14:32:00.239  44,004

3 2:09.433 + 01.398 14:34:09.672  43,528

4 2:11.725 + 03.690 14:36:21.397  42,771

5 3:35.427 + 1:27.392 14:39:56.824  26,153

6 2:23.374 + 15.339 14:42:20.198  39,296

Fastest lap: 1:49.958
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